
ID Task Name Duration Remaining
Duration

Early Start Actual Start Early Finish Actual Finish % Complete Predecessors Successors

1 PRE-CONSTRUCTION 26 days 23.95 days Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-2-16 Mon 6-6-16 NA 8%

2 NOTICE TO PROCEED 1 day 0 days Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-2-16 100% 3,4,6,8,10,12,16,14,18

3 SUBCONTRACTS 20 days 20 days Mon 5-9-16 Mon 5-9-16 Fri 6-3-16 NA 0% 2 52,54,55,56,57,58

4 TRAFFIC CONTROL
SUBMITTAL

3 days 0 days Wed 5-11-16 Wed
5-11-16

Fri 5-13-16 Fri 5-13-16 100% 2 5

5 TRAFFIC CONTROL
REVIEW

14 days 14 days Fri 5-13-16 Fri 5-13-16 Thu 6-2-16 NA 0% 4 21

6 BRIDGE RAIL
SUBMITTAL

3 days 0 days Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-2-16 Thu 5-5-16 Thu 5-5-16 100% 2 7

7 BRIDGE RAIL
SUBMITTAL REVIEW

14 days 14 days Thu 5-5-16 Thu 5-5-16 Wed 5-25-16 NA 0% 6 52

8 CONCRETE MIX
DESIGNS SUBMITTALS

1 day 0 days Wed 5-11-16 Wed
5-11-16

Wed 5-11-16 Wed 5-11-16 100% 2 9

9 CONCRETE MIX
DESIGNS SUBMITTAL
REVIEW

14 days 14 days Wed 5-11-16 Wed
5-11-16

Tue 5-31-16 NA 0% 8 42,44,47

10 REINFORCING
DRAWING SUBMITTAL

5 days 5 days Wed 5-11-16 Wed
5-11-16

Tue 5-17-16 NA 0% 2 11

11 REINFORCING
DRAWING SUBMITTAL
REVIEW

14 days 14 days Wed 5-18-16 NA Mon 6-6-16 NA 0% 10 40,41,42

12 BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE PAVEMENT

5 days 5 days Tue 5-3-16 NA Mon 5-9-16 NA 0% 2 13

13 BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE PAVEMENT
REVIEW

14 days 14 days Tue 5-10-16 NA Fri 5-27-16 NA 0% 12 53,55

14 CPM SCHEDULE 5 days 5 days Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-2-16 Mon 5-9-16 NA 0% 2 15

15 CPM SCHEDULE
REVIEW

14 days 14 days Tue 5-10-16 NA Fri 5-27-16 NA 0% 14 22

16 DEBRIS / WORK
PLATFORM SUBMITTAL

4 days 0 days Tue 5-10-16 Tue 5-10-16 Fri 5-13-16 Fri 5-13-16 100% 2 17

17 DEBRIS / WORK
PLATFORM SUBMITTAL
REVIEW

14 days 14 days Fri 5-13-16 Fri 5-13-16 Thu 6-2-16 NA 0% 16 23

18 BRIDGE DECK
PRE-PLACEMENT
SUBMITTAL

2 days 2 days Tue 5-3-16 NA Wed 5-4-16 NA 0% 2 19

19 BRIDGE DECK
PRE-PLACEMENT
SUBMITTAL REVIEW

5 days 5 days Thu 5-5-16 NA Wed 5-11-16 NA 0% 18 42

20 CONSTRUCTION 37.13 days 37.13 days Mon 5-30-16 NA Thu 7-21-16 NA 0%
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21 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1 day 1 day Fri 6-3-16 NA Fri 6-3-16 NA 0% 5 24

22 MOBILIZATION 1 day 1 day Mon 5-30-16 NA Mon 5-30-16 NA 0% 15 23

23 DEBRIS / WORK
PLATFORM

5 days 5 days Fri 6-3-16 NA Thu 6-9-16 NA 0% 17,22 28

24 BRIDGE CLOSURE
MEETING

4 hrs 4 hrs Fri 6-3-16 NA Fri 6-3-16 NA 0% 21 25

25 BRIDGE CLOSURE
START

1 day 1 day Mon 6-27-16 NA Mon 6-27-16 NA 0% 24 28FS-15 hrs,26

26 REMOVE ASPHALT 1 day 1 day Mon 6-27-16 NA Tue 6-28-16 NA 0% 25 27FS-1 hr,28

27 RECORD TOP OF DECK
ELEVATIONS

2 hrs 2 hrs Mon 6-27-16 NA Tue 6-28-16 NA 0% 26FS-1 hr 28

28 SAW CUT DECK 20 hrs 20 hrs Tue 6-28-16 NA Tue 6-28-16 NA 0% 23,26,27,25FS-15
hrs

29FS-10
hrs,30FS-10

hrs

29 DEMO PARAPET 20 hrs 20 hrs Tue 6-28-16 NA Wed 6-29-16 NA 0% 28FS-10 hrs 30FS-10 hrs

30 DEMO DECK 20 hrs 20 hrs Tue 6-28-16 NA Wed 6-29-16 NA 0% 28FS-10
hrs,29FS-10
hrs

31FS-10 hrs,32

31 DEMO CURTAIN WALLS 10 hrs 10 hrs Wed 6-29-16 NA Wed 6-29-16 NA 0% 30FS-10 hrs 32,34,35

32 PREPARE TOP OF
BEAMS FOR SHEAR
STUDS

10 hrs 10 hrs Wed 6-29-16 NA Thu 6-30-16 NA 0% 30,31 33,38

33 RECORD TOP OF BEAM
ELEVATIONS

2 hrs 2 hrs Thu 6-30-16 NA Thu 6-30-16 NA 0% 32 38

34 FORM ABUTMENT 1
CURTAIN WALL

20 hrs 20 hrs Wed 6-29-16 NA Thu 6-30-16 NA 0% 31 36,40

35 FORM ABUTMENT 2
CURTAIN WALL

20 hrs 20 hrs Wed 6-29-16 NA Thu 6-30-16 NA 0% 31 36,40

36 DECK SUPPORT
MATERIAL

20 hrs 20 hrs Thu 6-30-16 NA Fri 7-1-16 NA 0% 34,35 37,40

37 FORM DECK 50 hrs 50 hrs Fri 7-1-16 NA Sun 7-3-16 NA 0% 36 38,39

38 SHEAR STUDS 10 hrs 10 hrs Sun 7-3-16 NA Sun 7-3-16 NA 0% 32,33,37 39

39 DECK REINFORCING 60 hrs 60 hrs Sun 7-3-16 NA Thu 7-7-16 NA 0% 37,38 41

40 CURTAINWALL
REINFORCING

10 hrs 10 hrs Fri 7-1-16 NA Fri 7-1-16 NA 0% 11,34,35,36 41
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41 PARATPET
REINFORCING

10 hrs 10 hrs Thu 7-7-16 NA Thu 7-7-16 NA 0% 11,39,40 42,47

42 PLACE DECK AND
CURTAIN WALL

10 hrs 10 hrs Thu 7-7-16 NA Fri 7-8-16 NA 0% 9,11,19,41 43

43 DECK AND CURTAIN
WALL CURE

10 days 10 days Fri 7-8-16 NA Mon 7-11-16 NA 0% 42 44FS-3 days

44 PLACE CURB AND
SIDEWALK

20 hrs 20 hrs Sun 7-10-16 NA Mon 7-11-16 NA 0% 9,43FS-3 days 45FS-1 day

45 SIDEWALK CURE 7 days 7 days Mon 7-11-16 NA Wed 7-13-16 NA 0% 44FS-1 day 46FS-3
days,51FS+5

days

46 FORM PARAPET PIER
SECTIONS

60 hrs 60 hrs Tue 7-12-16 NA Thu 7-14-16 NA 0% 45FS-3 days 47

47 PLACE PARAPET PIER
SECTIONS

10 hrs 10 hrs Thu 7-14-16 NA Fri 7-15-16 NA 0% 9,41,46 48

48 FORM PARAPET PANEL
SECTIONS

60 hrs 60 hrs Fri 7-15-16 NA Sun 7-17-16 NA 0% 47 49

49 PLACE PARAPET PANEL
SECTIONS

10 hrs 10 hrs Sun 7-17-16 NA Mon 7-18-16 NA 0% 48 50

50 PARAPET CURE 7 days 7 days Mon 7-18-16 NA Wed 7-20-16 NA 0% 49 52,59

51 ROAD GRAVELS 10 hrs 10 hrs Fri 7-15-16 NA Fri 7-15-16 NA 0% 45FS+5 days 53

52 BRIDGE RAIL 20 hrs 20 hrs Wed 7-20-16 NA Thu 7-21-16 NA 0% 3,7,50 60

53 BASE PAVING 10 hrs 10 hrs Fri 7-15-16 NA Fri 7-15-16 NA 0% 13,51 54

54 GUARD RAIL 5 hrs 5 hrs Fri 7-15-16 NA Sat 7-16-16 NA 0% 3,53 55

55 FINAL PAVING 10 hrs 10 hrs Sat 7-16-16 NA Sat 7-16-16 NA 0% 3,13,54 56

56 ASPHALT PLUG JOINT 10 hrs 10 hrs Sat 7-16-16 NA Sat 7-16-16 NA 0% 3,55 57

57 SAW CUT JOINT 4 hrs 4 hrs Sat 7-16-16 NA Sun 7-17-16 NA 0% 3,56 58

58 LINE STRIPING 3 hrs 3 hrs Sun 7-17-16 NA Sun 7-17-16 NA 0% 3,57 60

59 SILANE APPLICATION 4 hrs 4 hrs Wed 7-20-16 NA Wed 7-20-16 NA 0% 50 60

60 CONTRACT COMPLETION 1 day 1 day Thu 7-21-16 NA Thu 7-21-16 NA 0% 52,58,59
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